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The Honorable Linda Cantrell 
P.O. Box 1180 
Marion, IL 62959 
312‐833‐5600 
Linda.Cantrell@illinois.gov 
(Collinsville, Herrin, Mt. Vernon) 

The Honorable Paul Cellini 
PO Box 220248 
Chicago, IL 60622 
312‐497‐8887 
Paul.cellini@illinois.gov 
(Kankakee, New Lenox, Ottawa) 

The Honorable Carolyn Doherty 
PO Box 420 
Elmhurst, IL 60126 
312‐489‐7738 
carolyn.doherty@illinois.gov 
(Kankakee, New Lenox, Ottawa) 

The Honorable Anthony Erbacci 
2615 N. Drury Lane 
Arlington Heights, IL 60004 
312‐590‐3462 
anthony.erbacci@illinois.gov 
(Rockford, Waukegan, Woodstock) 

The Honorable Stephen Friedman 
PO Box 2877 
Glenview, IL 60026 
312‐244‐0980 
stephen.friedman@illinois.gov 
(Elgin, Geneva Wheaton) 

The Honorable William Gallagher 
PO Box 24298 
Belleville, IL 62223‐9998 
312‐805‐7171 
william.gallagher@illinois.gov 
(Collinsville, Herrin, Mt. Vernon) 

The Honorable Michael Glaub 
100 W. Randolph, 8th Floor 
Chicago, IL 60601 
312‐273‐3549 
michael.glaub@illinois.gov 
(Rockford, Waukegan, Woodstock) 

The Honorable Gerald Granada 
PO Box 70 
LaGrange, IL 60525‐0070 
312‐835‐0679 
gerald.granada@illinois.gov 
(Bloomington, Peoria, Rock Island) 

The Honorable Robert Harris 
2460 Dundee Road 
PO Box 98 
Northbrook, IL 60065‐0098 
312‐497‐2061 
Robert.harris@illinois.gov 
(Elgin, Geneva, Wheaton) 

The Honorable Jessica Hegarty 
PO Box 1268 
Elmhurst, IL 60126 
312‐244‐9054 
jessica.hegarty@illinois.gov 
(Kankakee, New Lenox, Ottawa) 

The Honorable Adam Hinrichs 
PO Box 150 
Geneseo, IL 61254 
312‐497‐2103 
adam.hinrichs@illinois.gov 
(Bloomington, Peoria, Rock Island) 

The Honorable Ed Lee 
115 E. Ogden Ave., Suite 117‐350 
Naperville, IL 60563 
312‐350‐9207 
edward.lee@illinois.gov 
(Springfield, Quincy, Urbana) 

The Honorable Dennis O’Brien 4500 S. 
Sixth St. Frontage 
Road Springfield, IL 
62703‐5118 312‐497‐8727 
Dennis.obrien@illinois.gov 
(Springfield, Quincy, Urbana) 

The Honorable Maureen Pulia 
PO Box 8117 
Westchester, IL 60154 
312‐465‐3977 
maureen.pulia@illinois.gov 
(Springfield, Quincy, Urbana) 

The Honorable Paul Seal 
PO Box 72729 
Roselle, IL 60172‐0729 
224‐724‐1009 (EMAIL PREFERRED) 
paul.seal@illinois.gov 
(Rockford, Waukegan, Woodstock) 

The Honorable Frank Soto 
P.O. Box 937 
Channahon, IL 60410 
312‐882‐1898  
Frank.soto@illinois.gov 
(Geneva, Elgin, Wheaton) 

The Honorable Melinda Rowe‐Sullivan 
PO Box 10617 
Peoria, IL 61612 
312‐835‐3627 
melinda.sullivan@illinois.gov 
(Bloomington, Peoria, Rock Island) 
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